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Result of contest: FLOAREA DE MINA
144 MHz, Categoria A - Individual
144 MHz, Categoria B - Statii de club (2 operatori)
432 MHz, Categoria A - Individual
432 MHz, Categoria B - Statii de club (2 operatori)
1.3 GHz, Categoria B - Statii de club (2 operatori)

144 MHz, Categoria A - Individual

Pl. Call Score QSO Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Err.
% Power Antenna

1. HG3X 85939 250 342.8 JN96EE 600 I1RJP 795 3.7 50 W 2x10ek DK7ZB +12el
yu7ef

2. YO6XK/P 19080 45 423.0 KN25HX ? S57C 759 5.9 100
W dk7zb 10el

3. YO7LBX/P 18066 58 310.5 KN15OB ? S57C 663 6.2 70 W YAGI 9EL

4. YO7BPC 16357 52 313.6 KN24ET ? S57Q 721 12.9 200
W YAGI 9el ECO

5. YO7HVE/P 16302 54 300.9 KN24ET 324 S57Q 721 7.1 100
W YAGI 9el ECO

6. YO3FAI 15341 50 305.8 KN34AL 100 S57O 800 13.8 250
W 2 X YAGI 16elem

7. YO9GLY 13532 39 346.0 KN24RW ? S59ABC 784 7.2 100
W DK7ZB 4wl

8. YO2YA 13375 46 289.8 KN05WQ 120 S57C 549 10.2 50 W 4x7ele DK7ZB
9. YO7DEO 11353 44 257.0 KN14WH 140 S57C 735 5.3 25 W 5 el. Yagi

10. YO5DAS 10796 36 298.9 KN17DO 137 S59C 663 2.3 50 W DK7ZB

11. YO3FOU 10447 40 260.2 KN34BK 100 HA5KDQ 653 4.0 100
W 2x5el

12. YO5OHB 9170 33 276.9 KN17LQ ? S57Q 609 2.5 150
W F9FT 11El

13. YO5BAK 8347 28 297.1 KN07WE 150 LZ1KIS 536 7.5 100
W DK7ZB

14. YO5OST/P 7854 29 269.8 KN16NH ? S57C 642 8.5 100
W dk7zb 10el

15. YO9HZN 7317 24 303.9 KN24SV ? 9A2AE 709 12.0 50 W yagy

16. ER5AA 7302 17 428.5 KN45CW ? HA5KDQ 727 20.1 200
W 2x12el dk7zb

17. YO2GL 2078 8 258.8 KN05PS ? LZ1KIS 426 0.0 50 W 7 EL. YAGI
18. YO4FZX 1000 6 165.7 KN45CC ? YO3FFF/P 266 0.0 50 W 7 EL YAGI

144 MHz, Categoria B - Statii de club (2 operatori)

Pl. Call Score QSO Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Err. % Power Antenna
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1. LZ1KIS 29728 92 322.1 KN22HS 1700 S57C 858 8.2 50 W 11 el DK7ZB
2. YO6KNY/P 2436 11 220.5 KN36EA 26 YO5TI 383 52.4 50 W FT 897
3. YO9KXR 1856 16 115.0 KN25UD 475 LZ1KIS 277 6.4 80 W SWAN

TOP10 QSOs for 144 MHz:

Pl. Call 1 Call 2 QRB
1. LZ1KIS - S57C 858 km
2. LZ1KIS - S57M 851 km
3. LZ1KIS - SP9HVV 829 km
4. LZ1KIS - S59ABC 828 km
5. LZ1KIS - S57Q 826 km
6. LZ1KIS - S53O 812 km
7. LZ1KIS - HG1W 805 km
8. YO3FAI - S57O 800 km
9. LZ1KIS - S59P 800 km
10. YO3FAI - HG1W 796 km

Checklogs used for 144 MHz:

9A1CEQ 9A1I 9A2KK 9A6C 9A6SJZ 9A8D E71W E73LM ER1LW HA1VQ HG5BVK/P HG6Z LZ1AEB LZ1AW
LZ1CEB LZ1DP LZ1FJ LZ1GE LZ1GHT LZ1IA LZ1JH LZ1KCC LZ1KCO LZ1KSC LZ1LL LZ1MC LZ1RF LZ1VVD
LZ1ZB LZ2AN LZ2FO/2 LZ2JOW LZ2MW LZ2OQV/1 LZ2PT/P LZ2RBB LZ2VR LZ2XF LZ2ZY LZ3BD/2 LZ4BF
LZ4SU LZ4UX LZ5D LZ5EO LZ5IL LZ5QD LZ6T LZ6Z OL1B RZ6DD US8ZAL UT5DV YO2IS YO3APJ YO3FFF/P
YO5BQQ YO5KUA YO5PBG YO8CLN YT1WP YT7EE

432 MHz, Categoria A - Individual

Pl. Call Score QSO Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Err. % Power Antenna
1. YO7LBX/P 6320 6 209.7 KN15OB ? HA5KDQ 428 0.0 20 W YAGI 19EL
2. YO7BPC 5400 4 269.0 KN24ET ? HA5KDQ 516 0.0 20 W YAGI 21el TONNA
3. YO7HVE/P 4205 3 279.3 KN24ET 324 HA5KDQ 516 22.1 100 W YAGI 9el ECO
4. ER5AA 2855 1 570.0 KN45CW ? US8WU 570 51.2 75 W 18el dk7zb
5. YO7DEO 1405 2 139.5 KN14WH 140 LZ1KIS 181 0.0 10 W 4 el. Yagi

432 MHz, Categoria B - Statii de club (2 operatori)

Pl. Call Score QSO Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Err. % Power Antenna
1. LZ1KIS 25120 25 200.0 KN22HS 1700 HA5KDQ 693 2.1 20 W 4 x 10 el DK7ZB
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TOP10 QSOs for 432 MHz:

Pl. Call 1 Call 2 QRB
1. LZ1KIS - HA5KDQ 693 km
2. LZ1KIS - HA6W 672 km
3. ER5AA - US8WU 570 km
4. LZ1KIS - 9A8D 545 km
5. YO7BPC - HA5KDQ 516 km
6. YO7HVE/P - HA5KDQ 516 km
7. YO7LBX/P - HA5KDQ 428 km
8. LZ1KIS - LZ2SK 313 km
9. LZ1KIS - YO3APJ 300 km
10. LZ1KIS - YO7LBX/P 278 km

Checklogs used for 432 MHz:

9A1I 9A2KK 9A8D LZ1JH LZ1ZB LZ2JOW LZ2XF LZ3BD/2 LZ4UX LZ6T OL1B RZ6DD UT5DV YO3APJ

1.3 GHz, Categoria B - Statii de club (2 operatori)

Pl. Call Score QSO Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Err. % Power Antenna
1. LZ1KIS 1850 2 91.5 KN22HS ? LZ2GG 96 0.0 1 W 15el DL6WU

TOP10 QSOs for 1.3 GHz:

Pl. Call 1 Call 2 QRB
1. LZ1KIS - LZ2GG 96 km
2. LZ1KIS - LZ2JD 87 km

Checklogs used for 1.3 GHz:

9A1I 9A2KK 9A8D LZ3BD/2 OL1B RZ6DD
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General result of contest:

FLOAREA DE MINA
Pl. Call Score Locator
1. HG3X 85939 JN96EE
2. LZ1KIS 56698 KN22HS
3. YO7LBX/P 24386 KN15OB
4. YO7BPC 21757 KN24ET
5. YO7HVE/P 20507 KN24ET
6. YO6XK/P 19080 KN25HX
7. YO3FAI 15341 KN34AL
8. YO9GLY 13532 KN24RW
9. YO2YA 13375 KN05WQ

10. YO7DEO 12758 KN14WH
11. YO5DAS 10796 KN17DO
12. YO3FOU 10447 KN34BK
13. ER5AA 10157 KN45CW
14. YO5OHB 9170 KN17LQ
15. YO5BAK 8347 KN07WE
16. YO5OST/P 7854 KN16NH
17. YO9HZN 7317 KN24SV
18. YO6KNY/p 2436 KN36EA
19. YO2GL 2078 KN05PS
20. YO9KXR 1856 KN25UD
21. YO4FZX 1000 KN45CC
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